

0445074 SUB CHASSIS
0555001 COUNTER GEAR
2320002 E RING
2450001 2 X 28MM SHAFT
2500009 3MMx37MM THREADED SHAFT (2)
2595013 GEAR BOX JOINT
2595020 PROPELLOR JOINT
3455134 BUMPER STAY
3455137 2 X 5MM BALL CONNECTOR
3455138 2 X 8MM BALL CONNECTOR
3455140 2 X 5MM BALL CONNECTOR
3580026 5MM X 30MM PIPE
3580027 5MM X 25MM PIPE
3580028 4MM X 22MM PIPE
4305107 RESISTOR PLATE
4305121 BALL PLATE
4305124 SET PLATE 4 PCS
4305125 MOTOR PLATE
4305166 RESISTOR COVER
5005024 F COIL SPRING SHORT
5005025 R COIL SPRING LONG
5225005 CABLE HOLDER
5295008 C RING 4 PCS
5295010 BOOT STOPPER
5395016 PROPELLOR SHAFT
5465007 BEVEL GEAR LEFT
5465008 BEVEL GEAR RIGHT
5465009 SMALL BEVEL GEAR
6255004 STEERING BOOT (2 PCS)
9005208 B PARTS & BUMPER
9115022 R PARTS
9405167 THRUST BEARING BAG
9405229 DAMPER INNER PARTS
9405261 SCREW PIN BAG
9405265 PRESS PARTS BAG
9465154 SCREW BAG A
9465155 SCREW BAG B
9465156 SCREW BAG C
9465157 SCREW BAG D
9495069 BIGWIG STICKER
ADDITIONAL PARTS FOR 58057 BIGWIG
50233 BLOCK FRONT TYRES/WHEELS
50234 BLOCK REAR TYRES/WHEELS
50235 SPIKE FRONT TYRES/WHEELS
50236 SPIKE REAR TYRES/WHEELS
50240 17T, 19T PINION GEAR SET
50266 PLATED WHEELS
50270 SPIKE FRONT TYRE
50271 SPIKE REAR TYRE
50284 BALL THRUST BEARINGS
50304 LONG SHOCK UNIT SET
50305 SHORT SHOCK UNIT SET
50317 BUMPER
PARTS FOR 58058 BLACKFOOT
50207 HALF SHAFT SET
50212 RESISTOR
50253 SPEED CONTROLLER
50302 BLACKFOOT BODY SET
0005075 BUMPER
0005124 B PARTS
0005162 H PARTS WAS 9005152
0005247 G PARTS
0005253 E PARTS
0005254 F PARTS
0005351 A PARTS
0115047 J PARTS
0115048 K PARTS
0445072 WHEELS (SET OF 4)
0445076 ROLL BAR
2450001 2 X 28MM SHAFT
2595005 2 X LONG JOINT SHAFT
2595007 2 X HALF SHAFT
2595008 DAMPER SHAFT
2595009 2 X SHORT JOINT SHAFT
3455103 HEXAGONAL SPACER
3455137 2 X 5MM BALL CONNECTOR
3485019 FRONT SHAFT
3505014 PINION GEAR
3555048 5MM X 21MM SHAFT
4225002 GEAR BOX PLATE L/R 4225002/3
4305048 FRONT STAY

4305099 2 X SUSPENSION STAY
4305107 RESISTOR PLATE
4305166 RESISTOR COVER
5005018 R COIL SPRING
5005019 F COIL SPRING
5335003 3 X 70MM THREADED SHAFT
5335004 3 X 50MM THREADED SHAFT
5395008 2 X RADIUS ARM
5465007 BEVEL GEAR L
5465008 BEVEL GEAR R
5465009 SMALL BEVEL GEAR
6205015 TYRE
6255002 JOINT BOOT
9005130 C PARTS
9005152 H PARTS NOW 0005162
9005213 D PARTS
9335026 GEAR BAG
9405266 PRESS PARTS BAG
9405267 METAL PARTS BAG
9405271 ROD BAG
9405565 TOOL BAG
9465158 SCREW BAG A
9465159 SCREW BAG B
9465160 SCREW BAG C
9465161 SCREW BAG D
9495070 BLACKFOOT STICKER
ADDITIONAL PARTS FOR 58058 BLACKFOOT
50193 RACING SHOCK ABSORBERS
50261 BATTERY ELIMINATOR
50290 RX540VZ TECHNIGOLD MOTOR
50305 SHORT SHOCK UNIT SET
50313 MONSTER BEETLE BODY SET
50366 MUD BLASTER BODY SET
6205028 TYRE 2 Pcs
9335032 WHEEL BAG
PARTS FOR 58059 PORSCHE 959
50239 15T, 16T PINION GEAR SET
50294 0.2 OHM CERAMIC RESISTOR
50306 PORSCHE 959 BODY SET
50307 SPEED CONTROLLER
50308 RALLY TYRE/WHL SET 2 PCS.EA.
50309 SLICK TYRE/WHL SET 2 PCS.EA.
50310 GEAR SET
50324 PROPELLER SHAFT SET
0005261 A PARTS
0005262 B PARTS
0005265 E PARTS
0005266 F PARTS
1835020 FIGURE
2320002 E RING
2595026 GEAR BOX JOINT (LONG)
2595027 GEAR BOX JOINT (SHORT)
2595028 WHEEL AXLE
2595031 PROPELLER JOINT (LONG)
2595032 PROPELLER JOINT (SHORT)
3455137 2 X 5MM BALL CONNECTOR
3455171 DAMPER CYLINDER AND CAP
3455180 WHEEL HUB
3515006 18T PINION GEAR
4015018 TRAINER BUMPER
4015019 INNER BUMPER
4135018 DRIVE SHAFT
4305107 RESISTOR PLATE
4305166 RESISTOR COVER
5005026 F COIL SPRING (2 PCS)
5005028 R COIL SPRING (2 PCS)
5365004 ANTENNA POST
9005215 C PARTS
9005218 H/J/K PARTS
9005233 D PARTS
9115019 R PARTS
9405167 5MM BALL THRUST BEARING
9405275 DAMPER PARTS BAG
9405277 MOUNT PARTS BAG
9405278 ROD BAG
9405279 PRESS PARTS BAG
9405280 TOOL BAG
9405281 SHAFT BAG
9405282 LINK PIN BAG
9465164 SCREW BAG A

9465165 SCREW BAG B
9465166 SCREW BAG C
9465167 SCREW BAG D
9495072 PORSCHE 959 RACING STICKER
ADDITIONAL PARTS FOR 58059 PORSCHE 959
50322 FRONT STABILIZER SET
50323 CENTRE DIFFERENTIAL SET
PARTS FOR 58060 MONSTER BEETLE
50212 RESISTOR
50253 SPEED CONTROLLER
50313 MONSTER BEETLE BODY SET
50356 20T,21T PINION GEAR SET
0005075 BUMPER
0005124 B PARTS
0005162 H PARTS WAS 9005152
0005247 G PARTS
0005270 E PARTS
0005351 A PARTS
0115047 J PARTS
0115048 K PARTS
0225034 X PARTS
0225035 Y PARTS
2320002 E RING
2450001 2 X 28MM SHAFT
2595005 2 X LONG JOINT SHAFT
2595007 2 X HALF SHAFT
2595009 2 X SHORT JOINT SHAFT
3455103 HEXAGONAL SPACER
3455137 2 X 5MM BALL CONNECTOR
3485019 FRONT SHAFT
3555048 5MM X 21MM SHAFT
4225002 GEAR BOX PLATE L/R 4225002/3
4305099 2 X SUSPENSION STAY
4305107 RESISTOR PLATE
4305166 RESISTOR COVER
5005018 R COIL SPRING
5005019 F COIL SPRING
5335003 3 X 70MM THREADED SHAFT
5335004 3 X 50MM THREADED SHAFT
5395008 2 X RADIUS ARM
5465007 BEVEL GEAR L
5465008 BEVEL GEAR R
5465009 SMALL BEVEL GEAR
6095001 ANTENNA PIPE
6205028 TYRE 2 Pcs
6255002 JOINT BOOT
9005130 C PARTS
9005152 H PARTS NOW 0005162
9005219 D PARTS
9115020 P and Q PARTS
9335026 GEAR BAG
9335032 WHEEL BAG
9405267 METAL PARTS BAG
9405271 ROD BAG
9405298 PRESS PARTS BAG
9405299 DAMPER BAG
9405565 TOOL BAG
9465168 SCREW BAG A
9465169 SCREW BAG B
9465170 SCREW BAG C
9465171 SCREW BAG D
9495074 MONSTER BEETLE STICKER
ADDITIONAL PARTS FOR 58060 MONSTER BEETLE
50193 RACING SHOCK ABSORBERS
50207 HALF SHAFT SET
50302 BLACKFOOT BODY SET
50305 SHORT SHOCK UNIT SET
50366 MUD BLASTER BODY SET
0445072 WHEELS (SET OF 4)
6205015 OFF-ROAD TYRE
PARTS FOR 58061 STRIKER
50204 SERVO SAVER SET
50212 RESISTOR
50253 SPEED CONTROLLER
50289 JOINT SHAFT SET
50316 STRIKER BODY PARTS SET
0005072 COUNTER GEAR
0115056 R PARTS
0335077 CHASSIS
0445128 UPRIGHT
2595008 DAMPER SHAFT

3455032 2 X 4MM BALL CONNECTORS
3515006 18T PINION GEAR
4305107 RESISTOR PLATE
4305166 RESISTOR COVER
5005029 F COIL SPRING
5005030 R COIL SPRING
5315003 75MM ROD
5315008 SPEED CONTROL ROD
5315011 59MM ROD
6205014 FRONT TYRE
9005223 A PARTS
9005224 B PARTS WITH BUMPER
9005225 C PARTS
9005270 F PARTS
9335023 GEAR BAG
9335035 FRONT/REAR WHEELS 2 PCS EA
9405307 SHAFT BAG
9465172 SCREW BAG A
9465173 SCREW BAG B
9465174 SCREW BAG C
9495075 STRIKER STICKER
ADDITIONAL PARTS FOR 58061 STRIKER
50256 REAR BLOCK WHEEL & TYRE SET
50257 REAR SPIKE WHEEL/TYRE SET
50258 FRONT WHEEL/TYRE
50265 PLATED WHEELS
50287 FRONT WHEEL AND TYRE SET
50288 REAR WHEEL AND TYRE SET
50303 PIN SPIKE FR.TYRE/WHEEL SET
50305 SHORT SHOCK UNIT SET
50341 SONIC FIGHTER BODY SET
50344 PR. REAR TYRES
0445035 WHEEL SPACER 2 PCS
PARTS FOR 58062 HOTSHOT II
50238 13T, 14T PINION GEAR SET
50239 15T, 16T PINION GEAR SET
50268 BLOCK FRONT TYRE
50269 BLOCK REAR TYRE
50284 BALL THRUST BEARINGS
50292 REPLACEMENT SP.CONTROLLER
50294 CERAMIC RESISTOR
50297 NYLON GEAR SET
50299 4WD SHAFT LONG
50300 4WD FRONT JOINT CUP SET
50301 4WD REAR JOINT CUP SET
50318 HOTSHOT 2 BODY SET
0005115 C PARTS
0005118 G PARTS
0005119 F PARTS
0005280 D PARTS
0005281 E PARTS
0225038 X PARTS
0225039 Y PARTS
0335082 CHASSIS AND MECHANISM BOX
0445098 UPRIGHT
2320002 E RING
2595013 GEAR BOX JOINT
2595020 PROPELLER JOINT
2595029 GEAR BOX JOINT (LONG)
3455130 STABILIZER BALL 2 PCS
3455134 BUMPER STAY
3455137 2 X 5MM BALL CONNECTOR
3455138 2 X 8MM BALL CONNECTOR
3455140 2 X 5MM BALL CONN.LONG
3580026 5 MM X 30 PIPE
3580027 5 MM X 25 PIPE
3580028 4 MM X 22 PIPE
4305107 RESISTOR PLATE
4305121 BALL PLATE
4305124 SET PLATE 4 PCS
4305125 MOTOR PLATE
4305166 RESISTOR COVER
4305180 ROOF
5005024 F COIL SPRING (SHORT)
5005030 R COIL SPRING
5295008 C RING 4 PCS
5335003 3MM X 70 THREADED SHAFT
5335004 3MM X 50 THREADED SHAFT
5395011 FRONT STABILIZER
5395016 PROPELLER SHAFT
5465007 BEVEL GEAR LEFT